Hillsdale Local Schools

Board of Education Meeting Dates

January 8, 2019
February 12, 2019
March 12, 2019
April 9, 2019

May 14, 2019

June 11, 2019

July 9, 2019
August 13,2019
September 10, 2019
October 8§, 2019
November 5, 2019
December 10, 2019
January 14, 2020

Revised: 8/6/19

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

2019

High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center
High School Media Center

Treasurer’s Office (Budget Hearing)
ngh School Media Center (Organizational Mtg)

High School Media Center



