Hillsdale Local Schools Board of Education Meeting Dates 2019

January 8, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
February 12, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
March 12, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
April 9, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
May 14, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
June 11, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
July 9, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
August 13, 2019	6:00 PM	High School Media Center
September 10, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
October 8, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
November 5, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
December 10, 2019	7:00 PM	High School Media Center
January 14, 2020	6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM	Treasurer's Office (Budget Hearing) High School Media Center (Organizational Mtg) High School Media Center

Revised: 8/6/19